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Commission Date Approved
Jenifer French Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Jenifer.French@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-3362 Commissioner 4/14/2021
Lawrence Friedeman Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Lawrence.Friedeman@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-3101 Commissioner 5/10/2017
Daniel Conway Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Daniel.Conway@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-3038 Commissioner 5/10/2017
Dennis Deters Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Dennis.Deters@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-7980 Commissioner 11/8/2019
John Williams Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  John. Williams@puco.ohio.gov (614) 995-7098 Commissioner 3/17/2023
Michael Williams Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Michael.Williams@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-0106 Employee 3/17/2023
Jason Cross Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Jason.Cross@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-7804 Employee 1/7/2009
Tom Lindgren Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Thomas.Lindgren@OhioAGO.gov 614-644-8768 Employee 1/7/2009
Krystina Schaefer Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Krystina.Schaefer@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-6493 Employee 8/12/2015
Greta See Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Greta.See@puco.ohio.gov (614) 728-2849 Employee 1/7/2009
Gregory Price Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Greg.Price@puco.ohio.gov (614) 752-9410 Employee 1/7/2009
Tammy Turkenton Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Tamara.Turkenton@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-1825 Employee 1/7/2009
Tim Benedict Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Timothy.Benedict@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-8384 Employee 3/1/2012
Rodney Windle Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Rodney.Windle@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-8954 Employee 3/1/2012
Kristin Clingan Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Kristin.Clingan@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-6370 Employee 9/11/2013
Jeffrey Jones Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Jeffrey.Jones@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-0463 Employee 3/17/2023
Sarah Parrot Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Sarah.Parrot@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-6849 Employee 8/31/2015
Megan Addison Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Megan.Addison@puco.ohio.gov (614) 995-9025 Employee 8/31/2015
Christopher Zoeller Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Christopher.Zoeller@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-8054 Employee 5/22/2017
Mahila Christopher Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Mahila.Christopher@puco.ohio.gov (614) 728-6954 Employee 12/1/2017
Mike Mansour Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Mike.Mansour@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-7857 Employee 4/27/2018
Kevin Moore Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Kevin.Moore@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-5386 Employee 7/10/2018
Sarah Ross Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Sarah.Ross@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-3914 Employee 8/8/2018
Sumaiya Islam Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Sumaiya.Islam@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-8932 Employee 11/8/2019
Scott Elisar Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Scott.Elisar@puco.ohio.gov (614) 728-5049 Employee 11/8/2019
Maura McClelland Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Maura.McClelland@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-7539 Employee 11/8/2019
Rob Fadley Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Robert.Fadley@puco.ohio.gov (614) 995-7097 Employee 4/14/2021
Monica Waller Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Monica.Waller@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-0994 Employee 3/17/2023
Penny Seipel Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Penny.Seipel@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-2782 Employee 7/11/2022
McKenzie Uxley Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  McKenzie.Uxley@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-8150 Employee 7/11/2022
Susan Patterson Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Susan.Patterson@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-3307 Employee 7/11/2022
Ian Kieffer Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Ian.Kieffer@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-0441 Employee 3/17/2023
Isaac Paine Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Isaac.Paine@puco.ohio.gov (614) 466-3102 Employee 1/5/2024
Shenan Smith Public Utilities Commission of Ohio  Shenan.Smith@puco.ohio.gov (614) 644-1659 Employee 1/5/2024

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO SCHEDULE OF AUTHORIZED PERSONS UPDATED: 1/5/2024


